
COMPANY / ORGANISATION / DEPARTMENT NAME SURNAME POSITION TELEPHONE FAX MOBILE E-MAIL ADDRESS I&AP SECTOR I&AP TYPE

Alberta Geldenhuys Landowner PO Box 277 Pofadder 8890 Agriculture & Farming Adjacent Landowner

Daniel Van der Heever Landowner (053) 652-1903 (082) 378-3615 Agriculture & Farming Impacted Landowner Zuurwater 62 2

Gerhard Visser Landowner (086) 274-480 (084) 645-8971 tgnvisser@telkomsa.net Agriculture & Farming Adjacent Landowner Namies North 146 1

Jacob Luttig Agriculture & Farming Adjacent Landowner Rozynbosch 41 RE

Karen Potgieter (011) 363-3223 (082) 589-1749 earthworks@telkomsa.net Business

Nols Kennedy Landowner 072 254 3899 poortjieboerdery@gmail.com Agriculture & Farming Adjacent Landowner Farm 85

(Nombies)

85 1

Scheepers Goosen Landowner (063) 984-0941 (083) 630-6324 scheepersgoosen@gmail.com Agriculture & Farming Adjacent Landowner

Suzanne Erasmus Chairperson 0538392717 info@wessa.co.za Environment & Conservation I&AP

Tertius Visser Property Owner 0549330800 0829297661 kykgate@gmail.com Agriculture & Farming Impacted Landowner Kykgat 87 2

Vernon Dawids (065) 568-1800 vernondawids@gmail.com Registered I&AP

African Farmers Association of South Africa Vuyo Mahlati President G10 Agricultural Resource Council-API Centurion (012) 943-7290 info@afasa.org.za Non Profit Organisation

Aggeneys Library Melissa Titus Librarian (054) 983-2183 agglibrary@gmail.com Organs of State Local Government

Agri Northern Cape Nicol Jansen President (053) 832-9595 (053) 832-7126 henning@agrink.co.za Agriculture & Farming

Air Traffic and Navigation Services (ATNS) Simphiwe Masilela Obstacle Evaluator 011-607-1228 011-607-1466 ObstacleEvaluator@atns.co.za Organs of State

AJA Van Niekerk Familie Trust Abrie van Niekerk 0828089132 poortjieboerdery@gmail.com Agriculture & Farming Impacted Landowner Aroams 57 1

BirdLife South Africa Samantha Ralston Paton Manager 0117891122 0836733948 energy@birdlife.org.za State Owned, State owned Enterprise

Blomhoek Plase (Pty) Ltd Albertus Roux Landowner 0277121678 073 460 9573 rouxamj@gmail.com Agriculture & Farming Impacted Landowner Bloemhoek 61 RE

Blommeland Boerdery Jasper Mostert Landowner PO BoxGaries Garies 8220 (082) 880-2578 blommelandboerdery@gmail.com Agriculture & Farming Impacted Landowner

Conservation Strategy, Tactics and Insight Mark Botha Ecologist (021) 789-0684 (084) 588-8346 mark@ecological.co.za

Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Jacoline Mans Chief Forester: NFA Regulation 26 Olien StreetLouisvale Road Louisvale Road Upington 8801 0543385909 0543340030 0828082737 jacolinema@daff.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Mashudu Marubini Delegate to the Minister (012) 319-7619 (073) 195-7000 mashuduma@daff.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Thoko Buthelezi Administration Clerk: National Office (012) 319-7634 thokob@daff.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Energy Nomawethu Qase Director 192 Visagie Street Corner Paul Kruger &

Visagie StreetCorner Paul Kruger & Visagie St

Corner Paul Kruger & Visagie St Pretoria 2 (012) 406-7650 (012) 323-5819 0123235819 nomawethu.qase@energy.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Energy Pheladi Masipa Acting Project Manager: Renewable

Energy Initiatives

192 Visagie Street Corner Paul Kruger &

Visagie Street

Pretoria 2 012-406-7650 012-323-5819 0123235819 Pheladi.Masipa@energy.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Environment, Forestry and

Fisheries

Seoka Lekota Deputy Director: Biodiversity

Conservation

012 399 9573 slekota@environment.gov.za

Department of Mineral Resources Jasper Nieuwoudt Regional Manager (027) 712-8160 jasper.nieuwoudt@dmr.gov.za

Department of Mineral Resources Kevin Mutheiwana 0538071707 Mmboneni.Mutheiwana@dmr.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Mineral Resources and Energy Mthetheleli Maphinda Regional Energy Director mthetheleli.maphinda@energy.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Mineral Resources Ntsikelelo Kika Ntsikelelo.Kika@dmr.gov.za Organs of State Provincial Government

Department of Mineral Resources Sunday Mabaso Regional Manager 0538071700 0538300827 0824614251 sunday.mabaso@dmr.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Rural Development and Land

Reform

Kgotso Moeketsi Chief Director: PSSC New Public BuildingCnr Stread & Knight Streets Cnr Stread & Knight Streets Kimberly 8301 05383040001 kgotso.moeketsi@drdlr.gov.za

Department of Rural Development and Land

Reform

Nozizwe Makgalemele Deputy Director General: Spatial Land

Use and Management

Old Building184 Jacob Mare Street Pretoria 0001 012-312-8006/9834 012-312-9851 Nozizwe.Makgalemele@drdlr.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Water and Sanitation Gawie Van Dyk 28 Central RaodBeaconsfield Beaconsfield Kimberly 8300 VanDykG@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation Kenneth Masindi Director: Institutional Establishment (082) 809-4827 masindit@dws.gov.za Organs of State Provincial Government

Department of Water and Sanitation Kobus Streuders Acting: Provincial Head (084) 499-3734 FranksL@dws.gov.za Organs of State Provincial Government

Department of Water and Sanitation Lerato Mokhoantle 28 Central RaodBeaconsfield Beaconsfield Kimberly 8300 (053) 836-7600 (083) 655-8312 MokhoantleL@dws.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Water and Sanitation Mashudu Kgaphola 0543385813 0724637820 kgapholam@dwa.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Water and Sanitation Moses Mahunonyane Director: Institutional Establishment 012-336-7500 mahunonyanem@dws.gov.za

Department of Water and Sanitation Shaun Cloete Louisvale Road Upington 8800 (054) 338-5800 (054) 334-0205 (083) 633-3642 cloetes@dws.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Department of Water and Sanitation Steven Shibambu Louisvale Road Upington 8800 054-338-5800 082-885-9549 shibambus@dws.gov.za Organs of State National Government

Endangered Wildlife Trust Constant Hoogstad Programme Manager Private Bag X11 Modderfontein 1645 011-372-3600 082-334-4176 eia@ewt.org.za Nature & Conservation

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Andrea van Gensen Environmental Manager 1 Maxwell Drive Sunninghill 9301 (053) 830-5775 (082) 482-7579 vgenseal@eskom.co.za Organs of State

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd John Geeringh Senior Environmental Advisor PO Box 1091 Johannesburg 2157 (011) 516-7233 (086) 661-4064 (083) 632-7663 john.geeringh@eskom.co.za Organs of State

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Nondwe Khanye Environmental Officer Menlyn Office Block 4, Level 01 Gobie Street

Newlands

1 Gobie Street Newlands Pretoria 0180 (053) 830-5946 (083) 969-0730 khanyen@eskom.co.za

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Ntika Maake (011) 800-3355 (082) 446-2673 maaken@eskom.co.za Organs of State

Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Zandile Zwane Supervisor (011) 800-8111 (082) 593-0915 zandamzp@eskom.co.za Organs of State State Owned Company

G7 Renewable Energies (Pty) Ltd Veronique Fyfe Project Manager 8001 (021) 300-0613 0865141735 082-825-6069 eia@g7energies.com Renewable Energy Developer

Khai-Ma Local Municipality Alfredo Green Communication Manager 054 933 1000 073 840 9492 green@khaima.gov.za

Khai-Ma Local Municipality Edward Vries Senior Administration Officer 0549331000 054 933 0252 Organs of State Local Government

Khai-Ma Local Municipality Jillian Bezuidenhoudt LED Manager 0549331000 0549330252 0724113076 jillian@khaima.gov.za Organs of State Local Government

Khai-Ma Local Municipality Jonas Aurelia Executive Mayor 054 933 1000 054 933 0252 mayor@khaima.gov.za Organs of State Local Government

Khai-Ma Local Municipality Obakeng Isaacs Municipal Manager 054 933 1021 0733998402 mmsecretary@khaima.gov.za Organs of State Local Government

Khai-Ma Local Municipality Pasqueline Van Heerden Mayor (054) 933-1000 (054) 933-0252 mayor@khaima.gov.za Organs of State Local Government

Khai-Ma Local Municipality PJ Van der Merwe Chief Financial Officer 054 933 1010 054 933 0252 079 528 8151 pieter@khaima.gov.za

Martiq 1281 cc DV & HJ Maasdrop (078) 316-1185 deonmaasdorp@gmail.com Agriculture & Farming Impacted Landowner

Namakwa District Municipality Chris Fortuin Municipal Manager Private Bag X20 Springbok 8240 027-712-8000 027-712-8040 082-901-8539 chrisf@namakwa-dm.gov.za Organs of State Local Government

Namakwa District Municipality Hertzog Theron Environmental Health Officer 0272121124 0272121125 hertzogt@namakwa-dm.gov.za Organs of State Local Government

Namakwa District Municipality Immanuel Smith Head of Department (027) 712-8000 (027) 712-8040 ismith@namakwa-dm.gov.za Organs of State Local Government

National Energy Regulator of South Africa

(NERSA)

Andile Gxasheka 012 401 4775 012 401 4700 andile.gxasheka@nersa.org.za Organs of State

Ngwao-Boswa Ya Kapa Bokone (N Cape Prov

Heritage Resource Authority)

Timothy Ratha Heritage Officer P.O. Box 1930 Kimberley 8301 (053) 831-2537 (053) 833-1435 (079) 036-9294 ratha.timothy@gmail.com Organs of State Provincial Government

Nkombi Nkombi (Pty) Ltd Nolubabalo Roman Director 156 MopotengMothibestaad Mothibestaad Upington (078) 012-1001 noluroman@gmail.com

Northern Cape Department of Roads & Public

Works

Jaco Roelofse Director: Roads 9-11 Stockroos StreetSquarehill Park Squarehill Park Kimberley 8300 0538392100 0538619683 0768116206 roelofse.j@vodamail.co.za Organs of State Provincial Government

Northern Cape Department of Roads & Public

Works

Kholikile Nogwili Head of Department 0538382109 0538382117 lucindavanwyk@ncpg.gov.za Organs of State Provincial Government

Northern Cape Department of Roads and Public

Works

Ruth Palm Chief Director: Roads 9-11 Stokroos StreetSquarehill Park Squarehill Park Kimberley 8301 (053) 838-2109 (086) 617-6108 Organs of State Provincial Government

Northern Cape Department of Agriculture, Land

Reform & Rural Development

Wonders Dimakatso ViljoenMothibi Head of Department: Agriculture 0538389102 0834489151 0834489151 cfortune@agri.ncape.gov.za Organs of State Provincial Government

Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs,

Rural Dev & Land Reform

Bryan Fisher Director Metlife Towers Building 4th Floorc/o Market

Square & Stead St

c/o Market Square & Stead St Kimberley 8301 053-807-7431 083-270-8323 BFisher@ncpg.gov.za Organs of State Provincial Government

Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs,

Rural Dev & Land Reform

Dineo Moleko Assistant Director Impact Management Metlife Towers Building 4th Floorc/o Market

Square & Stead St

c/o Market Square & Stead St Kimberley 8301 dmoleko@ncpg.gov.za Organs of State Provincial Government

Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs,

Rural Dev & Land Reform

Samantha De la Fontaine Production Scientist Grade A: District

Ecologist

Metlife Towers Building 4th Floorc/o Market

Square & Stead St

c/o Market Square & Stead St Kimberley 8301 054-338-4800 072-860-5478 sdelafontaine@gmail.com Organs of State Provincial Government

Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs,

Rural Dev & Land Reform

Peter Cloete Research Development Officer 0277188800 0832928155 peter.denc87@gmail.com Organs of State Provincial Government

Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs,

Rural Dev & Land Reform

Elsabe Swart Metlife Towers Building 4th Floorc/o Market

Square & Stead St

c/o Market Square & Stead St Kimberley 8301 053-807-7430 082-458-2954 elsabe.dtec@gmail.com Organs of State Provincial Government

Red Rocket South Africa (Pty) Ltd Janine Brasington Environmental & Social Developer 14th Floor, Pier PlaceHeerengracht Street Heerengracht Street Cape Town 8001 021 418 3940 083 556 2752 j.brasington@redrocket.energy

APPENDIX C2: INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTY DATABASE
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